Bedded Cardiology Block at Government Medical College Kottayam
(RAB 05) and has requested to reimburse the amount claimed for
Rs.81.4782 lakh with necessary proforma. 
   3. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
release an amount of Rs.81,48,000/- [Rupees Eighty One lakh and Forty
Eight Thousand Only] for the project “Construction of 200 Bedded

cardiology block at Government Medical College, Kottayam" assisted
by NABARD under RIDF XXVI, additionally authorized as per
Government Order read as paper 5 th above, by debit to the h/a '4210-
03-105-12 [01] PV INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS UNDER